Product
Code
L
(mm)
Head Ø
(mm)
Pack
Qty

applications.
For fastening
underlay,
carpets and
upholstery.
Upholstery Nails Blue Cut Tacks
10kg Box 1kg TIMbag
Length
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
Approx. PCS
Per 1kg
Each Each
Code Code
20 2.00 1785 SSAR20 SSAR20B
25 2.00 1465 SSAR25 SSAR25B
30 2.36 890 SSAR30 SSAR30B
40 2.65 546 SSAR40 SSAR40B
50 2.65 442 SSAR50 SSAR50B
50 3.35 276 SSAR50335 SSAR50335B
65 3.35 216 SSAR65 SSAR65B
75 3.75 150 SSAR75 SSAR75B
100 4.50 79 SSAR100 SSAR100B
SUB TYPE > SSN01 SSN01
40 2.65 550 SSLH40 SSLH40B
50 2.65 443 SSLH50 SSLH50B
65 3.35 216 SSLH65 SSLH65B
SUB TYPE > SSN02 SSN02
40 2.65 550 SSRW40 SSRW40B
50 2.65 440 SSRW50 SSRW50B
65 3.35 215 SSRW65 SSRW65B
75 3.75 150 SSRW75 SSRW75B
100 4.00 100 SSRW100 SSRW100B
125 5.60 40 SSRW125 SSRW125B
150 6.00 30 SSRW150 SSRW150B
SUB TYPE > SSN03 SSN03
100pcs Box 50 pcs TIMpac
Length
(mm)